HFCT-5205
SC Duplex Single Mode Transceiver
Part of the Avago METRAK family
Data Sheet
Description
The HFCT-5205 transceiver is a high performance, cost
effective module for serial optical data communications
applications specified for a signal rate of 155 MBd. It is

2.	 Normal handling precautions for electrostatic sensitive
devices should be taken.
Ordering Information
Temperature Range 0° C to +70° C
HFCT-5205B		  Black Case
HFCT-5205D		  Blue Case
Temperature Range -40° C to +85° C
HFCT-5205A		  Black Case
HFCT-5205C		  Blue Case
Figure 6. Recommended Board Layout Pattern
20.32
(0.800)
TOP  VIEW